International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 5 Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
21.07.2024 Rezultati
MKD Otvoreno/Open 29.07 Mapko bnaxeBcku MKD LWatnot (USA) 14.06.2018
MKD - 18 30.65 [JawmjaH MNeTpoBckm
MKD - 16 30.49 [Aumutap ToaopOBCKN
MKD - 14 32.37 Teopop TpMyecku PSSK Ckonje (MKD) 22.05.2022
MKD - 12 35.42 Bnartko Liekos VAR2018 Ckonje 22.04.2023
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Otvoreno/Open

1. Mane Manov
2. Mihail Aleksovski
3. Andrej Zhivkovski
4. Damjan Stankovski
5. Leonid Aleksovski
6. Vedran Tomcov
7. Maksim Manov
8. Vladimir Kalanoski
9. Jakov Micevski
10. Boris Todoroski
11. Oliver Stankovski
12. Valentin Treneski
13. Atanas Nedelkoski
14. Kiril Kotev

Marko Pokrajcevski
16. Viktor Opetceski
17. Jovan Zlatanoski
18. Jovan Kutanoski
19. Lazar Kitani
20. Jakov Hiohi
21. Kliment Kovaceski
22. Dragan Angjeleski
23. Matej Lazoroski
DSQ Hadj Ismajloski
DSQ Marko Shavreski
DSQ Arbi Ziba

15 - 16 godina

1. Andrej Zhivkovski
2. Leonid Aleksovski
3. Atanas Nedelkoski

13 - 14 godina

Mihail Aleksovski
Damjan Stankovski
Maksim Manov
Jakov Micevski
Boris Todoroski
Jovan Zlatanoski
Arbi Ziba

O rwhE

05 Neptun, SK
10 Mladost, SK
08 Vardar 8, SK
11 Orion, SK

08 Vardar 8, SK
07  Aqgvaspirit, OH
10  Neptun, SK

07  PLiUzhivaj, OH
10 Olimpik, BI

10  PLiUzhivaj, OH
13  Orion, SK

07 0O.Bran.2018, OH
09  Aqgvaspirit, OH
13  De Fuut

13 Vardar 2018, SK
14 3 Disciplines, ST
10  PLi Uzhivaj, OH
14 3 Disciplines, ST
12 Aqvaspirit, OH
16 3 Disciplines, ST
13 3 Disciplines, ST
14  PLi Uzhivaj, OH
16 3 Disciplines, ST
13 3 Disciplines, ST
12 3 Disciplines, ST
10  Struga, ST

08 Vardar 8, SK
08 Vardar 8, SK
09  Aqgvaspirit, OH

10 Mladost, SK
11 Orion, SK
10  Neptun, SK
10 Olimpik, BI

10  PLiUzhivaj, OH
10  PLiUzhivaj, OH
10  Struga, ST

3351 464
3456 423
3654 358
38.02 317
40.05 272
40.37 265
4049 263
4252 227
45.07 190
46.68 171
46.93 169
47.00 168
4946 144
50.40 136
50.40 136
53.18 116
56.14 98
58.66 86
1:02.11 72
1:03.00 69
1:04.39 65
1:04.92 63
1:24.40 29
3654 358
40.05 272
4946 144
3456 423
38.02 317
4049 263
45.07 190
46.68 171
56.14 98
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International swimming meeting Ohrid Open 2024
OHRID, 21.7.2024

Disciplina 5, Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast

11 - 12 godina
1. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 46.93 169
2. Kiril Kotev 13  De Fuut 5040 136
Marko Pokrajcevski 13  Vardar 2018, SK 5040 136
4. Lazar Kitani 12 Aqvaspirit, OH 1:02.11 72
5. Kliment Kovaceski 13 3 Disciplines, ST 1:04.39 65
DSQ Hadj Ismajloski 13 3 Disciplines, ST
DSQ Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines, ST
9 - 10 godina
1. Viktor Opetceski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 53.18 116
2. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines, ST 58.66 86
3. Dragan Angjeleski 14  PLi Uzhivaj, OH 1:04.92 63

8 godina i mladi

1. Jakov Hiohi 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:03.00 69
2. Matej Lazoroski 16 3 Disciplines, ST 1:24.40 29
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